Kendua Joyhari Spry Govt. High School
Pre Test Examination – 2013 
 Class : 10.                Roll No. : 70
Name : Ubaidul Haque Bhuya
	Subject
	Marks
	Latter Grade
	Grade Point
	GPA

	
	Wri.
	Obj.
	Prac.
	Total
	
	
	

	English 1st
	61
	
	
	107
	B
	3.00
	






	3.50

	English 2nd
	46
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bangla 1st
	34
	30
	
	117
	B
	3.00
	

	Bangla 2nd
	22
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	Mathematics
	46
	
	
	46
	C
	2.00
	

	Religion
	43
	23
	
	66
	A-
	3.50
	

	Social Science  / General Science
	44
	26
	
	70
	A
	4.00
	

	Physics / Geography
	17
	11
	21
	49
	B
	3.00
	

	Chemistry /  History
	15
	16
	20
	51
	B
	3.00
	

	Biology / Civics / Higher Math.
	34
	
	25
	59
	A-
	3.50
	

	Biology /  Higher Math. /  Agr. Studies (Optional)
	33
	23
	24
	80
	A+
	5.00
	




 Class Teacher					    				                Head Master


